
COMM NE COR OF NE1/4 OF NW1/4, W
R/W OF CR-252 FOR POB, RUN S 198
FT, N 198 FT, E 1243.14 FT TO PO

PACHECO GLADYS M
924 SW KOONVILLE AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

35-3S-15-00279-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

35315.00 1.00/
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166,838
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143,655
HX HB WX SX 106,411

37,244
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197,916

1563/1678 12/22/2025 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PACHECO GLADYS (ENH L

HOLBERT MIKE (RMDR)

1545/1390 7/25/2025 WD Q I 01 180,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHRUCHHILL NESTA

PACHECO GLADYS M
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000054076 Generator 09/17/2025

29037 MAINT/ALTR 35 11/30/2010

2026HX Base Yr

924 SW KOONVILLE AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 04 04

0100 01 1,615 89.7237 100.49 162,291 1978 1978 0 0
AP
10 35.00 55.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2026 Heated Area: 1234

BAS 1,234 100 1,234 68,203

FCP 450 25 112 6,190

FEP 216 80 173 9,562

FOP 128 30 38 2,100

FOP 192 30 58 3,205

2,220 1,615 89,260

BAS= W19 FOP= N12 W16 S12 E16$ W39 S25 E25 FOP=  S8 E16N8
W16$ E21 FEP= E12 N18 W12 S18$ N18 E12 FCP=  S18 E18 N25 W18
S7$ N7$.

BAS

19
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25

25

21

18

12

7
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16

12

16
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16

8

16

FEP

12

18

12

18

FCP

18

18

25

18

7

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1978 1978 3 100 1,200

2 0262 PRCH,FOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1978 1978 3 100 100

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1978 1978 3 100 100

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 250

5 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 12 16 192.00 UT 9.00 9.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 1,728

6 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 200

7 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 300.00 300.00 100 2024 2023 100 300

8 0263 PRCH,USP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2026 2025 100 2,000

9 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2026 2025 95 5,700

11,578

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 6.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 66,000


